General Description
The MAX4684/MAX4685 low on-resistance (RON), low-
voltage, dual single-pole/double-throw (SPDT) analog
switches operate from a single +1.8V to +5.5V supply.
The MAX4684 features a 0.5Ω (max) RON for its NC
switch and a 0.8Ω (max) RON for its NO switch at a
+2.7V supply. The MAX4685 features a 0.8Ω max on-
resistance for both NO and NC switches at a +2.7V

Note: Requires special solder temperature profile describing
the Absolute Maximum Ratings section.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN/BUMP-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX4684EBC -40°C to +85°C 12 UCSP* AAF
MAX4684ETB -40°C to +85°C 10 Thi n Q FN
( 3 ✕  3)
AAG
MAX4684EUB -40°C to +85°C 10 µMAX —
MAX4685EBC -40°C to +85°C 12 UCSP* AAG
MAX4685ETB -40°C to +85°C 10 Thi n Q FN
( 3 ✕  3)
AAH
MAX4685EUB -40°C to +85°C 10 µMAX —
M
A
X
4